

mayfieldvillage.com



OFFICE OF COUNCIL

Stephen Schutt, Council President Mary Betsa, Clerk of Council

6622 Wilson Mills Road Mayfield Village, OH 44143 440.461.2210 • Fax: 440.461.0552 mbetsa@mayfieldvillage.com

AGENDA SPECIAL MEETING OF COUNCIL MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OHIO Monday, February 3, 2025 - Immediately Following Caucus (7:00 p.m.) Mayfield Village Civic Hall - Mayfield Village Civic Center 6622 Wilson Mills Road, Mayfield Village, Ohio

- Call to Order
- Roll Call
- Pledge of Allegiance
- Motion to authorize expenditure in an amount not to exceed \$30,000 to remove the contents located at 1006 Woodlane Drive
- Adjournment

/mb